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ATTN: Nor Izzati Azmi
GALAXY AEROSPACE (M) SDN BHD
SUITE 11-14, HELICOPTER CENTRE,
SUBANG 47200
MY

To:
ATTN: Nor Izzati Azmi
GALAXY AEROSPACE (M) SDN BHD

Ship To:

Quote Date

Code

Ref #

Site

Fax #  :Phone #

The following is in response to your Request For Quote

Item Part Number/Description CD Qty Unit Price Line Amt

1/26/2023
3:33:13 AM

1

Quotation

1

QPS1050

1/26/2023

SC078  

+60377347226

Contact

NET 30Terms Email

Nor Izzati Azmi

izzatiazmi@galaxyaerospace.my

Prepared By Jay  Otto
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VSE Aviation 
12840 S.W. 84th Ave. Road
Miami, FL  33156
PH: 833-717-2184

Sales-miami@vseaviation.com

1FN $22,885.60EA $22,885.603075857-02   DATA COLLECTION UNIT (DCU)
Delivery Terms: STOCK

1

Sub Total:

Misc Charge:

Freight:

Total:

US Dollars

$22,885.60

$0.00

$0.00

$22,885.60

All quotations for price and delivery are valid for 30 days or as otherwise noted. Price subject to 
escalation if part is delivered in the following calendar year. Availability of product is subject to 
prior sale. Our minimum order is $250.00 for domestic shipments and $1,000.00 on international shipments. 
Quote is valid for commercial application only. If this quote should result in an order, aircraft application
and country of final destination may be required at the time of order submittal as a condition of sale.
Diversion or routing of parts purchased from VSE contrary to U.S. law is prohibited. 
VSE Aviation, Inc. terms and conditions (“T&Cs”) solely apply to this transaction and all other 
T&Cs proposed by buyer, in a purchase order or otherwise, are expressly rejected. By accepting a quote 
for, placing an order for, or accepting any parts offered for sale by VSE Aviation, Inc. Buyer hereby consents 
hereby consents to the following T&Cs: HTTPS://WWW.VSEAVIAITON.COM/TERMS-AND-CONDITIONS-OF-SALE/

mailto:Sales-miami@vseaviation.com
https://www.vseaviation.com/terms-and-conditions-of-sale/

