VSE Aviation					Quotation		
12840 S.W. 84th Av Miami, FL 33156			e. Road		Quote # : QPS1050 Date : 1/26/2023 Time : 3:33:13 AM		
	AVIATION	viation.com		# of Items : 1 Page : 1			
					Prepared By : Jay Otto		
GAL SUIT	N: Nor Izzati Azmi AXY AEROSPACE (M) SDN B FE 11-14, HELICOPTER CENT ANG 47200	Ship To: ATTN: Nor Izzati Azmi GALAXY AEROSPACE (M) SDN BHD					
Quote	e Date : 1/26/2023	Phone # : +60377347226 Fax # :					
Code : SC078 Site :			Contact : Nor Izzati Azmi				
		Terms : NET 30	Email	: iz	zatiazmi@g	alaxyaerospace.my	
The following is in response to your Request For Quote							
Item	Part Number/Description		CD		Qty	Unit Price	Line Amt
1	3075857-02 DATA COLLECTION U Delivery Terms: STOCK	INIT (DCU)	FN		1	\$22,885.60EA	\$22,885.60
All quotations for price and delivery are valid for 30 days or as otherwise noted. Price subject to escalation if part is delivered in the following calendar year. Availability of product is subject to							
prior sale. Our minimum order is \$250.00 for domestic shipments and \$1,000.00 on international shipments. Quote is valid for commercial application only. If this quote should result in an order, aircraft application and country of final destination may be required at the time of order submittal as a condition of sale. Diversion or routing of parts purchased from VSE contrary to U.S. law is prohibited. VSE Aviation, Inc. terms and conditions ("T&Cs") solely apply to this transaction and all other T&Cs proposed by buyer, in a purchase order or otherwise, are expressly rejected. By accepting a quote for, placing an order for, or accepting any parts offered for sale by VSE Aviation, Inc. Buyer hereby consents hereby consents to the following T& <u>CGSPS://WWW.VSEAVIAITON.COM/TERMS-AND-CONDITIONS-OF-SALE/</u>					Sub Total: \$22.885.60		
					Sub Total: \$22,885.60		
					Misc Charge: \$0.00		
					Freight: \$0.00		
					Total: \$22,885.60 US Dollars		
							50 201010